
  

Grimmway Schools Home Office Contact Information 
 
 

Casey Yeazel Executive Director cyeazel@grimmwayschools.org 

Mike Romero Director of Human Resources mromero@grimmwayschools.org 

Greg West Director of School Support 
Services 

 gwest@grimmwayschools.org 

Monica Jara- Guerra Director of College and 
Alumni Initiatives 

mjaraguerra@grimmwayschools.org 

Stephanie 
Sanchez 

Recruitment Specialist ssanchez@grimmwayschools.org 

Michelle Lumis Executive Assistant mlumis@grimmwayschools.org 

Melody Castillo Accounting Clerk mcastillo@grimmwayschools.org 

Michael Bobadilla Communications Branding  
and Manager 

mbodilla@grimmwayschools.org 

Eric Mendez Human Resources Clerk emendez@grimmwayschools.org 

Daisy Rodriguez Graphic Designer drodriguez@grimmwayschools.org 

Fernanda Perez Human Resources Generalist fperez@grimmwayschools.org  
 

 

Grimmway Schools Board of Directors 
 
 

Tom Mestmaker President 

Manuel Pantoja Secretary 

Ernie Unruh KCSOS Representative 

Dr. Jean Fuller Grimm Family Education 
Foundation Representative 

Matt Look SPGA Parent Representative 

 
 

mailto:cyeazel@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mromero@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:gwest@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mjaraguerra@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:ssanchez@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mlumis@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mcastillo@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mbodilla@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:emendez@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:drodriguez@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:fperez@grimmwayschools.org

	Grimmway Schools Home Office Contact Information

